City of San Antonio Final Bid Tabulation

Opened:
For:
6100017556

November 21, 2023
Annual Contract for Lucas Device Equipment for SAFD

AS

Sole Source

Item

Description

Estimated
Annual
Quantity

Stryker Sales, LLC
11811 Willow Rd NE
Redmond,

WA 98052
800-442-1142

Lucas 3.0 Chest Compression System
Manufacturer: Stryker
Part # 99576-000043

Price for Each
Extended Price

Lucas Service Plan- 4 Years
Manufacturer: Stryker
Part # Oscomp-4-POS

Price for Each
Extended Price

Lucas Service Plan- 1 Year
Manufacturer: Stryker
Part # Oscomp-1-POS

Price for Each

Extended Price

Delivery Shall Be Made Within ___ Calendar Days of Receipt
of City Purchase Order

2

50

$17,212.90
$34,425.80

$5,844.60
$11,689.20

$1,547.10
$77,355.00

98 Calendar Days

Payment Terms Net 30
Estimated Annual Total $123,470.00
Estimated Annual Award $123,470.00 |

Prepared by Purchasing 11/29/2023
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